
































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年12月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 24862962 24884545 21583 

2日 0:00 24884545 24916635 32090 

3日 0:00 24916635 24948287 31652 

4日 0:00 24948287 24971038 22751 

5日 0:00 24971038 24987451 16413 

6日 0:00 24987451 25006627 19176 

7日 0:00 25006627 25029566 22939 

8日 0:00 25029566 25055266 25700 

9日 0:00 25055266 25085514 30248 

10日 0:00 25085514 25108552 23038 

11日 0:00 25108552 25131447 22895 

12日 0:00 25131447 25148011 16564 

13日 0:00 25148011 25164240 16229 

14日 0:00 25164240 25185550 21310 

15日 0:00 25185550 25206234 20684 

16日 0:00 25206234 25230451 24217 

17日 0:00 25230451 25260130 29679 

18日 0:00 25260130 25281240 21110 

19日 0:00 25281240 25302587 21347 

20日 0:00 25302587 25326629 24042 

21日 0:00 25326629 25366509 39880 

22日 0:00 25366509 25391181 24672 

23日 0:00 25391181 25415965 24784 

24日 0:00 25415965 25445053 29088 

25日 0:00 25445053 25489775 44722 

26日 0:00 25489775 25510761 20986 

27日 0:00 25510761 25531120 20359 

28日 0:00 25531120 25549817 18697 

29日 0:00 25549817 25569947 20130 

30日 0:00 25569947 25590561 20614 

31日 0:00 25590561 25613317 22756 

合计 750355 

                                                          制表:曹兆芬


